CUERO

4111-1W

bpeHp
WwnpwnHa, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOWN UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, Konnyectso
namn

OCHOBHOWN UCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUN LOoKOoNS

MaTepuan nnagoHa
CteneHb 3aWwmnTHhI, IP
MoLLHOCTb 06Lwasn

Mnowanb
OCBeLLEeHNS, KB.M.

LiBeToBas
TeMmnepaTypa
MaKCUManbHas, K

CBeTOBOM MOTOK
MaKCUMasbHbIN, LM

MynbT
BuikntovaTenb
LiBeT apmaTypbl
KpenneHune

LLeHa: 8 000 pyo.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
700
80

LED

6enblin akpun
20
22

2
4000

450

HeT
HeT
KOPUYHEBLIN
niaaHKa



